STREET #

624
426
428
556
7082
219
423
513

STREET

3rd
Bascom
Honey Bee
Marklen
Berkley
Carter
Marklen
1st St.

CODE ENFORCEMENT 8/ 2014

overgrowth / junk
overgrowth / junk
overgrowth

junk vehicles
overgrowth

junk & vehicles
junk & vehicles
occupied RV

VIOLATION

STATUS

pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
pending
RV removed

DATE OF NOTICE

July 8, 2014
July 16, 2014
July 16, 2014
July 21, 2014
August 12, 2014
August 14, 2014
August 15, 2014
August 26, 2014
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